
William Rose School 

Important dates for 2020 
 
 
 
 
Term 1   Wednesday 29th January to Thursday 9th April 2020              (11 weeks) 
 
   Public Holiday Monday 27th January – Australia Day 
       Friday 10th April – Good Friday 
 
 
Term 2  Tuesday 28th April to Friday 3rd July 2020              (10 weeks) 
 
   Public Holidays Monday 8th June – Queen’s Birthday 
  
 
Term 3   Tuesday 21st July to Friday 25th September 2020            (10 weeks) 
 
 
 
Term 4   Monday 12th October to Wednesday 16th December 2020      (10 weeks) 
 
   Public Holidays Friday 25th December (Christmas Day) 
 
 
 

For more information on events please see website or William Rose School APP 
(can be downloaded free on Apple Store and Play Store for Iphone and Android) 

 
 
 
 
School Times 8.30am to 3pm 

 
Students arrive from 8.30am – 8.55am 

   Students leave 2.50pm 
 
School Office Phone Number:  (02) 9838-4893 
Website:  www.williamros.schools.nsw.gov.au 
Email:      williamros-s.school@det.nsw.edu.au 
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